NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA65340P1062

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
7.75 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.51% (-0.04)

ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.70 CAD (300)
7.84 CAD (7,000)
7.85 CAD

7.875 CAD

7.72 CAD

7.79 CAD
7.795941 CAD
1,015,304
7,915,250.03
2,996

500

WKN: 65340P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65340P1062&ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=655305cc84973fbdb701c4db662790bec485f435519635fc8f16bb2523e4c3ef&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1006e690a737bbdc3&time=1726703956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ce9f0f3716bf6b02b9399f61e13ade96ac5dd36c1d3930bb249e71f659c132&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d874223856e890fb&time=1726703956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c25436944f23aae3b9256eb5c6ea6f16d705bdad7de3ff0ab998ffb7d267b144&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95cca643fb7b86fb1&time=1726703956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eceec3faaab1e0deb5c5d2e7958fe0c5e1bc7d15c8428324276d721b817833d0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=021ca9269cc310271&time=1726703956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c7b9356e2ebbdeb5f36fab7b909979e1413deb694b2e7dd190ee16f9e4e4a67&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=573ee64ddd47b3701&time=1726703956&tool=RSC

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
7.75 CAD

Difference

© -051%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.70 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 7.84 CAD (7,000)
Open 7.85 CAD
High 7.875 CAD
Low 7.72 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.79 CAD
VWAP 7.795941 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,015,304
Trading volume 7,915,250.03
Number of trades 2,996
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.96% -8.07% +17.07%
Perf (abs.) -2.31 -0.68 +1.13
Beta - - -
Volatility 56.64 5158 55.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Sy

7.78 CAD (1,303,426
7.86 CAD (1,410,645
9.29 CAD (1,801,988
9.36 CAD (1,931,222

7.04 CAD (2024/09/06
12.14 CAD (2024/05/07
7.04 CAD (2024/09/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

15.94

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 5.124 EUR 0.00
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 7.75CAD 7.92

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:24 5.124 EUR 0.00
17

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 5.68 USD
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:01

5.23 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
12.14 CAD (2024/05/07)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

2,996

12

8,861
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210740

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/02/
26

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

16:29 9.30 CAD 0.00

08:15 5.078 EUR 0.00

08:11 5.072 EUR 0.00

20:48 5.158 EUR 0.00

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99445036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284808129

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@NexGen

Energy Lid

Company Profile

Contact Details
NEXGEN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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